10 MILE
RESULTS



Tim Kennard 10 Mile and 5K River Run

Salisbury University
March 13, 2013

Timing by Running Maryland

for questions email:bjaeger@runningmaryland.com

Division: 10M
Place Bib #
1 1
2
3 2
4 2
5
6 2
7
8 2
9 1
10
11
12
13
14 2
15
16
17 2
18
19 1
20
21
22 1
23 2
24
25
26 1
27
28 2
29
30 2
31
32 2
33
34
35
36
37
38 1

Name
66 Graham Peck

228 Cameron Hamlin

06 Dan Dewitt

64 Matthew Dunn
85 Eric Hack

30 Justin Lui

233 Thomas Bradtke

34 Michael Sewell
73 Sean Reincke

231 Nicholas Poplawski
243 Benjamin Chase
192 Christopher Stanley
217 Carson Williams

45 Pat Hunley

57 Michael Feinberg

88 Luke Gilbert
00 Mike Synowiec
72 Samuel Gibson
67 Henry Peck

110 Denise Knickman
42 Christian Creutzer

99 Ken Latch
67 Erik Farinas

40 Jason Counsman

77 Nick Gomer

00 Rick Hundley
22 Josie Brown

04 Liz Tollett

45 Tim Delss

07 Nancy Turner
94 Jay Hendy

63 Tom Pellinger
99 Lucas Hughes
71 Lauren Genvert
75 Reuben Goetzl
10 John Beach

80 Mark Granger
65 Christian Payne

Gun Elapsed Age
53:38.78
53:42.12
57:13.94
58:38.66
58:48.21

1:00:35.27
1:01:52.86
1:02:55.03
1:03:54.20
1:06:14.55
1:06:20.08
1:06:26.93
1:06:39.44
1:06:42.14
1:07:00.14
1:07:13.22
1:07:16.28
1:07:28.12
1:07:30.31
1:07:46.31
1.07:54.47
1:08:00.65
1:08:47.88
1:08:54.87
1:09:18.74
1:09:46.20
1:09:50.33
1:10:52.11
1:11:37.69
1:11:41.27
1:12:38.75
1:12:43.80
1:12:50.96
1:12:51.40
1:12:51.76
1:12:52.87
1:13:39.92
1:13:50.66

Gender
23 M
25 M
25 M
32 M
28 M
22 M
23 M
43 M
37 M
19 M
16 M
44 M
44 M
22 M
49 M
32 M
39 M
40 M
55 M
44 F
51 M
52 M
41 M
27 M
15 M
44 M
36 F
24 F
28 M
51F
49 M
42 M
31 M
26 F
25 M
47 M
49 M
23 M

Division
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

120 Chris Llinas
220 Larry Windsor

73 Ed Godfrey
248 lJill Kratzer
116 Rusty Laporte
153 Brian OHara
149 David Huryk
266 Tiffany Brake
188 Brian Simmons
138 Patrick Miller
205 Erich Traum
176 Alyson Santoro
181 Robert Schultheis
211 Maci Wallace
209 Cesar Valdivia
101 Peter Huryk
208 Mardiny Ung
215 Joanne White

46 Andrea Derby

44 Philip Crouse
143 David Moreno

65 Rebecca Fox

83 Steven Grudis
154 Mark Ondo

56 Kelly Ervin

96 Mike Hitch
180 Robert Schroederll
150 Paul Nay

48 Mark Doyle
255 Eric Thompson
189 Taylor Smith

52 Jessica Early
191 Robert Smithll
251 Kris Johnson
250 Tim Lyons

74 Joe Godfrey

95 Jonna Hitch
257 Alex Wersen
169 Larry Perdue
152 Eva Noonan
213 Michelle Brosius
226 Sarah Yonker
218 Penny Williams

8 Monique Bamforth
141 Andrew Momme
4 Bruce Anderson

134 Jeff Melvin

1:14:00.81
1:14:11.68
1:14:12.25
1:14:52.34
1:15:02.28
1:15:12.65
1:16:22.41
1:16:36.41
1:16:59.92
1:17:25.20
1:18:03.72
1:18:14.45
1:18:27.42
1:18:50.45
1:18:55.87
1:19:09.66
1:19:11.66
1:19:37.47
1:19:43.31
1:19:52.94
1:19:53.07
1:20:19.64
1:20:28.01
1:20:48.90
1:21:01.42
1:21:18.77
1:21:43.29
1:21:44.28
1:21:58.56
1:22:15.42
1:22:15.91
1:22:16.36
1:22:26.68
1:22:42.93
1:22:55.46
1:23:02.05
1:23:13.90
1:23:15.83
1:23:22.00
1:23:37.78
1:23:42.23
1:23:43.28
1:23:53.19
1:23:55.25
1:23:57.24
1:24:01.94
1:24:10.10

47 M
61 M
59 M
45 F
59 M
51 M
35 M
37°F
37 M
41 M
35 M
35 F
34 M
21°F
28 M
37 M
46 F
50 F
48 F
48 M
48 M
29°F
62 M
41 M
49 M
53 M
38 M
48 M
57 M
42 M
17 F
21 °F
56 M
56 M
37 M
26 M
30 F
26 M
37 M
49 F
40 F
35 F
61F
42 F
54 M
59 M
41 M

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M



86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

261 Dawn Timmons
259 Maria Garde
229 Brian Zockoll

36 Don Clayton
139 Linda Schwartz-Chi
157 Brian Outten
126 Chelsea Mason
146 Jerry Moyer
163 Jennifer Pastusak

21 Jessie Brown
102 Kirstin Inglis
247 Andrew MacDonald

67 Denise Gallagher
241 Zinon Pappas

27 Laura Butterbaugh
112 Mark Krause
142 Patti Moore
162 John Parrish
194 Brian Stiegler
190 Tracey Smith

79 Darby Gore
198 Mark Swift

15 Mark Bomse
203 fred thomas
183 Samantha Seifert
182 Fred Seifert

14 Sabine Boggs
177 Monty Sayler
219 Melissa Wilson

54 Chrys Egan

92 Andrew Haynie
225 Traci Yerkes
179 Emily Schofield
223 Mike Wool

84 Deepak Gupta

60 Julia Fickes

3 Ethan Freyman

236 Karen Cathell
161 Michael Papson
151 Jon Nolan

31 Tina Carter
239 Laura Bouyea
196 Kendall Suydam
197 Wayne Suydamjr
246 Amanda Goodnite
129 Alison McCarty
121 Chrissy Maddy

1:24:20.52
1:24:20.61
1:24:29.51
1:24:34.01
1:24:37.15
1:24:40.86
1:24:41.10
1:24:57.60
1:25:00.18
1:25:00.35
1:25:22.08
1:25:38.87
1:25:47.35
1:25:57.64
1:26:00.75
1:26:03.28
1:26:09.83
1:26:23.09
1:26:23.26
1:26:31.13
1:26:52.80
1:26:54.08
1:27:04.15
1:27:15.31
1:27:37.87
1:27:40.83
1:27:45.29
1:27:45.62
1:28:16.28
1:28:21.51
1:28:21.94
1:28:29.30
1:28:34.91
1:28:36.06
1:28:56.81
1:29:24.59
1:29:25.76
1:29:46.77
1:29:57.23
1:30:15.71
1:30:26.43
1:30:27.58
1:30:44.47
1:30:44.57
1:30:59.43
1:31:18.68
1:31:22.23

37°F
32F
49 M
37 M
47 F
41 M
24 F
53 M
35 F
32°F
21 °F
42 M
21 °F
48 M
44 F
40 M
50 F
46 M

41
60

w b WU O DNOD
NN O BB, OO
MMMz Z O mTZ 22 T

H b O W
o U1 © O

35

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M



133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

123 Jennifer Marble
111 Kara Krause
103 Lisa Jeffers
39 Joni Consul
38 Jerry Wright
221 Richard Wood
113 James Lacey
148 Barbara Nay
55 Jay Epstein
11 Todd Bireley
109 Crystal Kelly
105 Bruce Johnston
115 Arleen Laporte
91 Deanna Harrell
26 David Burkhead
98 Lisa Hoge
114 Jennifer Lantz
232 Will Morris
125 John Martin
254 Anita Johnson
35 Kristy Clark
47 Robert Desouter
170 Ray Perdue
133 Holly Melson
256 Peter Varney
25 Alvaro Buenano
172 Patti Rector
268 Jenny Meister
164 Stefani Pautz
140 Chuck Molnar
66 Kathy Gabriel
193 Linda Stanley
144 Kim Moreno
145 Terry Moreno
93 Ginger Heatwole
178 Eden Schofield
32 Edwin Castaneda
28 Elena Butterfield
78 Aminata Gore
90 Mary Harmon
222 Dana Woods
64 Marie Ford
13 Laura Black
87 Jeff Hale
185 Sarah Sharp
23 Katie Brown
131 Meghan McNulty

1:31:27.78
1:31:28.71
1:31:29.75
1:31:35.35
1:31:48.92
1:32:06.32
1:32:23.42
1:32:32.06
1:32:38.83
1:32:41.36
1:32:48.49
1:33:04.12
1:33:06.95
1:33:31.10
1:33:55.33
1:33:59.86
1:34:07.72
1:34:15.91
1:34:30.92
1:34:31.25
1:34:31.52
1:34:57.70
1:35:07.10
1:35:24.27
1:35:24.71
1:35:28.79
1:35:54.01
1:36:11.45
1:36:11.84
1:36:37.40
1:36:39.19
1:36:46.46
1:36:54.38
1:36:54.61
1:36:55.23
1:36:58.84
1:37:10.74
1:37:12.32
1:37:16.43
1:37:16.75
1:37:18.54
1:37:33.06
1:37:38.22
1:38:01.27
1:38:01.75
1:38:05.43
1:38:20.61

27 F

(92}
w

28 F
54 F
29 F
32 F
42 F
27 M
32 F
21 F
19 F

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M



180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

59 William Ferguson
118 Lisa Lee
258 Frank Bowen

43 Molley Crist

53 Melinda Echols
136 Lynn Miller

62 Stephen Flaherty
262 Erin Senkbeil

61 Donna Flaggs
135 Laura Melvin

24 Michael Buchness
216 Brett Whitehead

68 Kate Garland
210 Susan Vickers
122 Mike Magee

9 George Banker

171 Jane Phillips
240 Mary Chamberlain

81 Mary Griffin
212 Diane Walsh
132 Brittany Meadows
127 Hob Mason

30 Juan Carrero
265 Jim Marvin

7 Marie Bahno

160 Eileen Papson
224 Bridget Wyant
237 Charles Meenehan
238 Mary Margaret Meenehan
155 George Oswald
244 Melissa Creighton
124 Jason Mark

33 Charles Cherry
159 Cindy Palinkas
174 Susan Rinker
156 Marion Oswald
186 Bob Sharpe
106 Donna Jurney
184 Selene Semler

20 Haley Brown
260 Eric Weaver

37 Ashley Clevenger

49 Parker Durham
227 Karin Young

76 Jeff Gombos
128 Donna Matteson

18 Rosemary Brittingham

1:38:28.74
1:38:46.60
1:38:59.10
1:39:01.59
1:39:01.65
1:39:03.22
1:39:03.70
1:39:07.64
1:39:15.94
1:39:28.97
1:39:44.51
1:39:54.04
1:40:03.21
1:40:03.23
1:40:14.73
1:40:36.04
1:40:38.83
1:40:57.27
1:40:59.02
1:41:00.69
1:41:00.93
1:41:07.41
1:41:10.10
1:41:17.54
1:41:41.03
1:41:45.06
1:42:18.86
1:42:27.04
1:42:27.60
1:43:15.14
1:43:16.95
1:43:23.87
1:45:05.42
1:45:15.44
1:47:11.88
1:47:16.92
1:47:35.61
1:47:56.24
1:49:06.57
1:49:24.43
1:49:55.23
1:51:02.31
1:51:09.14
1:51:29.49
1:52:36.12
1:53:46.36
1:53:46.54

65 M
37 F
47 M
35F
40 F
43 F
53 M
27 F
48 F

40 F
47 M
54 F
50 M
52 F
51F

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M



227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

34 Karen Childs
214 howard whaley
252 Marcy Twilley

19 William Brooks
175 Pamela Sanders
235 Marian Card
201 Ethel Taylor

97 Katie Hoffman
117 Bret Lasky

50 Shelly Durham
158 Colette Outten

86 Janell Hale
130 Amy McCormick
119 Len Leshem
147 Kevin Murnane

17 Christy Briggs

16 Brian Briggs

1:54:11.55
1:54:12.14
1:55:20.76
1:55:56.31
1:56:11.94
1:56:11.97
1:56:33.29
2:02:04.63
2:02:04.69
2:02:26.84
2:02:31.00
2:02:31.42
2:02:32.96
2:08:31.85
2:12:31.26
2:14:20.02
2:14:20.45

46 F
47 M
39 F
61 M
46 F
33 F
59 F
20 F
26 M
48 F
39 F
31F
28 F
76 M
57 M
40 F
39 M

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M



AGE GROUP
RESULTS



Tim Kennard 10 Mile and 5K River Run
Salisbury University

March 13, 2013

Timing by Running Maryland

for questions email:bjaeger@runningmaryland.com

Division: 10M
Place Bib #

Women Overall
1
2
3

Name

110 Denise Knickman
22 Josie Brown
204 Liz Tollett

Women Masters (40+)

1

207 Nancy Turner

Women Grand Masters (60+)

1

Women 17-19
1

v b WN

Women 20-24

O 00 NO UL A WN -

[
= O

Women 25-29
1

v b WN

218 Penny Williams

189 Taylor Smith

238 Mary Margaret Meenehan

179 Emily Schofield
133 Holly Melson
131 Meghan McNulty

211 Maci Wallace

52 Jessica Early
126 Chelsea Mason
102 Kirstin Inglis

67 Denise Gallagher
183 Samantha Seifert
196 Kendall Suydam
246 Amanda Goodnite

23 Katie Brown

20 Haley Brown

97 Katie Hoffman

71 Lauren Genvert

65 Rebecca Fox
121 Chrissy Maddy
123 Jennifer Marble

78 Aminata Gore

Gun Elapsed Age

1:07:46.31
1:09:50.33
1:10:52.11

1:11:41.27

1:23:53.19

1:22:15.91
1:42:27.60
1:28:34.91
1:35:24.27
1:38:20.61

1:18:50.45
1:22:16.36
1:24:41.10
1:25:22.08
1:25:47.35
1:27:37.87
1:30:44.47
1:30:59.43
1:38:05.43
1:49:24.43
2:02:04.63

1:12:51.40
1:20:19.64
1:31:22.23
1:31:27.78
1:37:16.43

Gender

44 F
36 F
24 F

51F

61 F

17 F
17 F
19 F
19 F
19 F

21 F
21 F
24 F
21 F
21 F
20 F
21 F
20 F
21 F
21 F
20 F

26 F
29 F
29 F
27 F
28 F

Division

10M
10M
10M

10M

10M

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
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Women 30-34
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Women 35-39
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Women 40-44
1
2

222 Dana Woods

262 Erin Senkbeil

132 Brittany Meadows
130 Amy McCormick

95 Jonna Hitch
259 Maria Garde
21 Jessie Brown
236 Karen Cathell
129 Alison McCarty
109 Crystal Kelly
35 Kristy Clark
268 Jenny Meister
164 Stefani Pautz
93 Ginger Heatwole
64 Marie Ford
185 Sarah Sharp
135 Laura Melvin
68 Kate Garland
224 Bridget Wyant
235 Marian Card
86 Janell Hale

266 Tiffany Brake
176 Alyson Santoro
226 Sarah Yonker
261 Dawn Timmons
163 Jennifer Pastusak
219 Melissa Wilson
225 Traci Yerkes
239 Laura Bouyea
111 Kara Krause

91 Deanna Harrell
118 Lisa Lee

43 Molley Crist
240 Mary Chamberlain

81 Mary Griffin
212 Diane Walsh
159 Cindy Palinkas
252 Marcy Twilley
158 Colette Outten

213 Michelle Brosius
8 Monique Bamforth

1:37:18.54
1:39:07.64
1:41:00.93
2:02:32.96

1:23:13.90
1:24:20.61
1:25:00.35
1:29:46.77
1:31:18.68
1:32:48.49
1:34:31.52
1:36:11.45
1:36:11.84
1:36:55.23
1:37:33.06
1:38:01.75
1:39:28.97
1:40:03.21
1:42:18.86
1:56:11.97
2:02:31.42

1:16:36.41
1:18:14.45
1:23:43.28
1:24:20.52
1:25:00.18
1:28:16.28
1:28:29.30
1:30:27.58
1:31:28.71
1:33:31.10
1:38:46.60
1:39:01.59
1:40:57.27
1:40:59.02
1:41:00.69
1:45:15.44
1:55:20.76
2:02:31.00

1:23:42.23
1:23:55.25

29 F
27 F
27 F
28 F

30 F
32 F
32 F
32 F
31F
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w
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32

37
35
35
37
35
37
39
35
35
38
37
35
39
38
37
35
39 F
39 F
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40 F
42°F

10M
10M
10M
10M

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M

10M
10M



Women 45-49
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Women 50-54
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27 Laura Butterbaugh
190 Tracey Smith

14 Sabine Boggs

54 Chrys Egan

31 Tina Carter
103 Lisa Jeffers
114 Jennifer Lantz
193 Linda Stanley
178 Eden Schofield

13 Laura Black

53 Melinda Echols
136 Lynn Miller
210 Susan Vickers
244 Melissa Creighton

37 Ashley Clevenger

17 Christy Briggs

248 Jill Kratzer
208 Mardiny Ung
46 Andrea Derby
152 Eva Noonan
139 Linda Schwartz-Chi
60 Julia Fickes
39 Joni Consul
38 Jerry Wright
98 Lisa Hoge
144 Kim Moreno
61 Donna Flaggs
106 Donna Jurney
34 Karen Childs
175 Pamela Sanders
50 Shelly Durham

215 Joanne White
142 Patti Moore
148 Barbara Nay
172 Patti Rector
90 Mary Harmon
171 Jane Phillips
7 Marie Bahno
174 Susan Rinker
227 Karin Young
128 Donna Matteson

18 Rosemary Brittingham

1:26:00.75
1:26:31.13
1:27:45.29
1:28:21.51
1:30:26.43
1:31:29.75
1:34:07.72
1:36:46.46
1:36:58.84
1:37:38.22
1:39:01.65
1:39:03.22
1:40:03.23
1:43:16.95
1:51:02.31
2:14:20.02

1:14:52.34
1:19:11.66
1:19:43.31
1:23:37.78
1:24:37.15
1:29:24.59
1:31:35.35
1:31:48.92
1:33:59.86
1:36:54.38
1:39:15.94
1:47:56.24
1:54:11.55
1:56:11.94
2:02:26.84

1:19:37.47
1:26:09.83
1:32:32.06
1:35:54.01
1:37:16.75
1:40:38.83
1:41:41.03
1:47:11.88
1:51:29.49
1:53:46.36
1:53:46.54
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45
46
48
49
47
46
49
48
46
47
48 F
49 F
46 F
46 F
48 F
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50 F
50 F
54 F
51F
54 F
52 F
52 F
50 F
54 F
52 F
51F

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M



Women 55-59

1 115 Arleen Laporte 1:33:06.95 58 F 10M
2 254 Anita Johnson 1:34:31.25 55 F 10M
3 66 Kathy Gabriel 1:36:39.19 58 F 10M
4 28 Elena Butterfield 1:37:12.32 56 F 10M
5 160 Eileen Papson 1:41:45.06 55 F 10M
6 156 Marion Oswald 1:47:16.92 55 F 10M
7 184 Selene Semler 1:49:06.57 57 F 10M
8 201 Ethel Taylor 1:56:33.29 59 F 10M
Women 60-69

106 79 Darby Gore 1:26:52.80 60 F 10M
Men Overall

1 166 Graham Peck 53:38.78 23 M 10M
2 228 Cameron Hamlin 53:42.12 25 M 10M
3 206 Dan Dewitt 57:13.94 25 M 10M

Men Master (40+)
1 234 Michael Sewell 1:02:55.03 43 M 10M

Men Grand Master (60+)
1 220 Larry Windsor 1:14:11.68 61 M 10M

Men Under 16

1 77 Nick Gomer 1:09:18.74 15 M 10M
2 243 Benjamin Chase 1:06:20.08 16 M 10M
Men 17-19

1 231 Nicholas Poplawski 1:06:14.55 19 M 10M
2 30 Juan Carrero 1:41:10.10 17 M 10M
Men 20-24

1 230 Justin Lui 1:00:35.27 22 M 10M
2 233 Thomas Bradtke 1:01:52.86 23 M 10M
3 245 Pat Hunley 1:06:42.14 22 M 10M
4 165 Christian Payne 1:13:50.66 23 M 10M
Men 25-29

1 85 Eric Hack 58:48.21 28 M 10M
2 40 Jason Counsman 1:08:54.87 27 M 10M
3 45 Tim Delss 1:11:37.69 28 M 10M
4 75 Reuben Goetzl 1:12:51.76 25 M 10M
5 209 Cesar Valdivia 1:18:55.87 28 M 10M
6 74 Joe Godfrey 1:23:02.05 26 M 10M
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Men 30-34
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257 Alex Wersen
198 Mark Swift
151 Jon Nolan
170 Ray Perdue
87 Jeff Hale
124 Jason Mark
117 Bret Lasky

264 Matthew Dunn
88 Luke Gilbert
99 Lucas Hughes
181 Robert Schultheis
256 Peter Varney

173 Sean Reincke
200 Mike Synowiec
149 David Huryk
188 Brian Simmons
205 Erich Traum
101 Peter Huryk
180 Robert Schroederll
250 Tim Lyons
169 Larry Perdue
36 Don Clayton
92 Andrew Haynie
3 Ethan Freyman
16 Brian Briggs

192 Christopher Stanley
217 Carson Williams
72 Samuel Gibson
267 Erik Farinas
100 Rick Hundley
263 Tom Pellinger
138 Patrick Miller
154 Mark Ondo
255 Eric Thompson
134 Jeff Melvin
157 Brian Outten
247 Andrew MacDonald
112 Mark Krause
194 Brian Stiegler
232 Will Morris
25 Alvaro Buenano

1:23:15.83
1:26:54.08
1:30:15.71
1:35:07.10
1:38:01.27
1:43:23.87
2:02:04.69

58:38.66
1:07:13.22
1:12:50.96
1:18:27.42
1:35:24.71

1:03:54.20
1:07:16.28
1:16:22.41
1:16:59.92
1:18:03.72
1:19:09.66
1:21:43.29
1:22:55.46
1:23:22.00
1:24:34.01
1:28:21.94
1:29:25.76
2:14:20.45

1:06:26.93
1:06:39.44
1.07:28.12
1:08:47.88
1:09:46.20
1:12:43.80
1:17:25.20
1:20:48.90
1:22:15.42
1:24:10.10
1:24:40.86
1:25:38.87
1:26:03.28
1:26:23.26
1:34:15.91
1:35:28.79

26 M
29 M
25 M
26 M
27 M
29 M
26 M

32 M
32 M
31 M
34 M

37
39
35
37
35
37
38
37
37
37
35
35
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44 M
44 M
40 M
41 M
44 M
42 M
41 M
41 M
42 M
41 M
41 M
42 M
40 M
44 M
42 M
44 M

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
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Men 45-49
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Men 50-54
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Men 55-59
1
2
3

140 Chuck Molnar

57 Michael Feinberg

94 Jay Hendy

10 John Beach

80 Mark Granger
120 Chris Llinas

44 Philip Crouse
143 David Moreno

56 Kelly Ervin
150 Paul Nay
229 Brian Zockoll
241 Zinon Pappas
162 John Parrish

15 Mark Bomse

84 Deepak Gupta

11 Todd Bireley

26 David Burkhead
145 Terry Moreno
258 Frank Bowen
122 Mike Magee
260 Eric Weaver

49 Parker Durham
214 howard whaley

42 Christian Creutzer
199 Ken Latch
153 Brian OHara
96 Mike Hitch
141 Andrew Momme
146 Jerry Moyer
182 Fred Seifert
177 Monty Sayler
197 Wayne Suydamjr
125 John Martin
47 Robert Desouter
32 Edwin Castaneda
62 Stephen Flaherty
33 Charles Cherry
76 Jeff Gombos

167 Henry Peck
73 Ed Godfrey
116 Rusty Laporte

1:36:37.40

1:07:00.14
1:12:38.75
1:12:52.87
1:13:39.92
1:14:00.81
1:19:52.94
1:19:53.07
1:21:01.42
1:21:44.28
1:24:29.51
1:25:57.64
1:26:23.09
1:27:04.15
1:28:56.81
1:32:41.36
1:33:55.33
1:36:54.61
1:38:59.10
1:40:14.73
1:49:55.23
1:51:09.14
1:54:12.14

1.07:54.47
1:08:00.65
1:15:12.65
1:21:18.77
1:23:57.24
1:24:57.60
1:27:40.83
1:27:45.62
1:30:44.57
1:34:30.92
1:34:57.70
1:37:10.74
1:39:03.70
1:45:05.42
1:52:36.12

1:07:30.31
1:14:12.25
1:15:02.28

44 M

49 M
49 M
47 M
49 M
47 M
48 M
48 M
49 M
48 M
49 M
48 M
46 M

45
45
46
47
47
49
48
47
47

LTI KL
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55 M
59 M
59 M

10M

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M

10M
10M
10M



Men 60-69
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Men 70+
1
2

48 Mark Doyle
191 Robert Smithll
251 Kris Johnson

4 Bruce Anderson

223 Mike Wool
161 Michael Papson
221 Richard Wood

55 Jay Epstein
105 Bruce Johnston
216 Brett Whitehead
237 Charles Meenehan
147 Kevin Murnane

83 Steven Grudis
203 fred thomas
113 James Lacey

59 William Ferguson

9 George Banker

127 Hob Mason
265 Jim Marvin
155 George Oswald
186 Bob Sharpe

19 William Brooks

24 Michael Buchness
119 Len Leshem

1:21:58.56
1:22:26.68
1:22:42.93
1:24:01.94
1:28:36.06
1:29:57.23
1:32:06.32
1:32:38.83
1:33:04.12
1:39:54.04
1:42:27.04
2:12:31.26

1:20:28.01
1:27:15.31
1:32:23.42
1:38:28.74
1:40:36.04
1:41:07.41
1:41:17.54
1:43:15.14
1:47:35.61
1:55:56.31

1:39:44.51
2:08:31.85

57 M
56 M
56 M
59 M

55
56
55

58
55
57
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73 M
76 M

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
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10M
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Tim Kennard 10 Mile and 5K River Run

Salisbury University

March 13, 2013

Timing by Running Maryland

for questions email:bjaeger@runningmaryland.com

Division: 5K
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 646 Michael Dalton 17:41.15 26 M 5K

2 626 Greg Cauller 17:44.27 53 M 5K

3 805 Mark Schwab 18:39.78 19 M 5K

4 686 Blake Hundley 18:43.66 10 M 5K

5 601 Colt Abbott 19:08.60 14 M 5K

6 648 Matthew Dee 19:31.24 17 M 5K

7 773 Alex Sterling 19:45.85 16 M 5K

8 687 Kenny Hunt 19:49.68 21 M 5K

9 693 Jonathan Insley 19:59.93 37 M 5K
10 706 Lynn Knothe 20:01.52 35 F 5K
11 722 Lauren Miller 20:26.34 13 F 5K
12 875 Maureen Hall 20:28.12 48 F 5K
13 619 Scott Boyce 20:43.09 42 M 5K
14 622 Andrea Burkhart 20:53.32 26 F 5K
15 783 Belden Tobin 20:56.82 43 M 5K
16 764 Ashley Shuck 21:05.05 25 F 5K
17 771 Dylan Stanley 21:28.74 16 M 5K
18 850 Joey Pitsenbarger 21:31.70 18 M 5K
19 734 Donald Parana 21:35.53 49 M 5K
20 727 Helen Morrow 21:38.90 43 F 5K
21 808 Mark Valenzano 21:53.79 35 M 5K
22 833 Samuel Woodley 21:55.83 8 M 5K
23 879 Aaron Rubin 22:02.13 31 M 5K
24 732 Robert Neil 22:21.30 31 M 5K
25 742 Luke Pitsenbarger 22:23.41 15 M 5K
26 816 Kevin Turnamian 22:26.62 14 M 5K
27 842 Brad Anderson 22:31.28 53 M 5K
28 655 Ben Dunn 22:45.21 14 M 5K
29 877 Frank VanGessel 22:58.02 22 M 5K
30 823 David Vesely 23:04.82 24 M 5K
31 862 John Anello 23:09.63 29 M 5K
32 821 Katy Turner 23:12.02 23 F 5K
33 839 Terry Elkins 23:28.89 42 M 5K
34 652 Michael Dryden 23:40.55 31 M 5K
35 735 James Parana 23:40.67 10 M 5K
36 878 Emily Escobedo 23:52.97 26 F 5K
37 769 Ryan Snow 24:09.32 22 M 5K
38 614 Leslie Bartoshesky 24:17.71 55 F 5K



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

750 Melanie Rivers
768 Joseph Singleton
840 Alex Sewell

678 Cole Henstchel
865 Vance Morrow
857 Tabita Encly

710 Michelle Lagrotteria
711 Chad Lecates
613 Sandy Barry

858 Lara Blatchford
885 Alan Quillen

882 Aaron Brumbley
881 Annelise Ruark
611 Joanna Barbee
684 Michael Howard
658 Caroline Ebersole
756 Laura Schmader
853 Vanessa Junkin
635 Kyle Coffin

867 Tyler Porta

656 Gabe Dunn

744 Michael Porta
852 Gavin Hentschel
624 Brian Calloway
874 Carly Neidecker
797 Keesha Whyte
698 Annette Keller
869 Scott Huryk

702 Alexandria Kinder
800 Olga Yates

712 lJill Leisten

634 Curt Coffin

657 Tim Dunn

780 Steve Terranova
723 Luanne Miller
763 Sue Sherwood
700 Dylan Kennard
892 Kasey Donalds
666 Cindy Gilbert
758 ava Schwartz
610 Matt Ballewe
649 Michael Diller
864 Matt Drew

872 Allison Merriken
676 Macenzie Hastings
871 James Spadin
737 Gaven Parker

24:17.87
24:29.17
24:34.55
24:38.92
24:39.45
24:41.46
24:44.78
24:49.74
24:49.83
24:50.88
24:59.66
25:03.19
25:03.42
25:09.58
25:12.18
25:17.72
25:19.92
25:23.28
25:44.17
25:53.01
25:53.12
26:03.02
26:13.65
26:16.20
26:20.52
26:22.12
26:23.91
26:25.38
26:26.18
26:29.07
26:31.37
26:41.68
26:44.04
26:47.48
26:52.25
26:55.24
26:57.34
27:00.90
27:07.93
27:08.48
27:10.75
27:18.56
27:25.77
27:32.90
27:32.94
27:33.05
27:39.21

31F
26 M
11
13
33
32
19
32
41
39
58
16
16
26
29
27
49
22
25
10
11
55
10
37
19
35
44
30
21
31
49
23
51
29
47
59
15
15
59
13
20
48
47
17
11
17
22
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5k
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5k
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5k
5K
5K
5K
5K
5k
5K
5K
5K
5K



86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

663 John Fiori

736 Ashlee Parker
738 Matt Parker

724 Ryan Miller

868 Lauren Clemson
861 Katie Ayd

778 Brandon Tankard
846 Trish Bragg

681 Leigh Hitch

891 Maria Nowack
847 Michael Momme
668 Timothy Gosnell
641 Lauraleigh Cooper
813 Stacy Shelton
890 Edwin Rommel
760 Kristen Scott
834 Jeremy Johnson
672 Katherine Gunby
795 Robin Welsh

894 Walter Beauchamp

2 Raymond Adkins
697 Richard Jones
754 Tina Ryan
713 Ross Leisten
884 Timothy Keen
620 Lindsay Buccola
749 John Rhoat
714 Amy Liebman
616 Sarah Bernstein
774 Terri Sterling
740 Mike Payne
677 Angie Hengst
703 Pamela Kinder
829 Jonathan Walton
653 Andrea Dudas
733 Kyle Orzechowski
665 Jackie Gast
788 Joe Walters
642 Eddie Creasy
627 Anna Chiamulera
607 Sean Allison
759 joe Schwartz
755 Wendie Saullo
806 Amy Luppens
777 Brit Suttell
623 Hope Burrell
803 Morgan Hoey

27:54.56
27:55.25
27:55.96
27:59.24
28:00.75
28:00.81
28:01.92
28:02.56
28:08.68
28:14.23
28:17.44
28:19.60
28:21.66
28:23.39
28:32.85
28:35.40
28:35.63
28:37.42
28:39.78
28:42.37
28:42.74
28:43.00
28:44.57
28:45.82
28:55.95
28:56.47
29:08.41
29:10.03
29:23.44
29:24.08
29:26.01
29:27.83
29:28.75
29:32.76
29:37.56
29:37.73
29:45.00
29:49.13
29:53.77
30:01.81
30:06.05
30:12.54
30:13.04
30:14.49
30:16.63
30:17.12
30:20.57

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K



133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

743 Susan Pitsenbarger
782 Melissa Tippett
802 Kathleen Yungel
608 Ashley Altvater
654 Nicholas Dudas
609 CG Anderson

644 Laura Cummings
670 Bill Green

696 Eric Johnston

772 Abbie Sterling

662 Maida Finch

893 Kim Flower

798 Nicole Williams
832 Kelley Selph

843 Lauren Selph

804 Eric Ebersole

659 James Ebersole
785 Carolyn Underwood
765 Heather Siler

667 Christina Gordy
757 Grace Schutschkow
751 Jeanne Ruff

715 Erika Likar

650 Sarah Diller

719 Craig McConnell
883 Keri Keen

643 EMILY CREASY
701 Kaitlyn Kermisch
863 Jessica Vanek

870 Megan Oneil

827 Holly Zakrociemski
739 Jenna Payne

645 William Cummings
745 Gail Rabasca

647 joan Daugherty
766 Shannon Simmons
815 Heather Martin
660 Rebecca Ebersole
718 Donald Mayer
787 Randall Walston
812 Courtney Wright
889 Melanie Perreault
708 Michael Kobin
640 Jessica Cook

817 Terri Thomas

888 Courtney Flaherty
730 Karen Nay

30:24.29
30:39.79
30:42.65
30:53.66
30:57.33
31:00.82
31:06.84
31:07.10
31:23.39
31:24.37
31:24.63
31:30.18
31:31.95
31:32.29
31:32.44
31:35.93
31:37.08
31:37.64
31:38.82
31:44.59
31:47.77
31:48.95
31:51.56
31:53.50
31:57.76
32:08.28
32:09.86
32:21.01
32:23.62
32:24.28
32:28.94
32:45.37
32:50.34
32:57.01
33:08.73
33:14.95
33:17.05
33:24.13
33:26.21
33:31.85
33:38.92
33:46.71
33:47.25
33:52.94
33:57.28
34:02.81
34:04.40
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39
53
26
52
54
60
45
43
12
37
39
38
45
10
54
21
44
31
32
22
56
27
14
64
47
17
19
33
45
44
20
66
16
53
36
28
24
49
45
27
44
55
35
49
27
24

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5k
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K



180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

866 Jane Nay

859 Vernon Opdyke
838 Claire Selph

651 Bernie Dormer
629 George Chiamulera
674 Patrick Harris
809 Luke MacDonald
612 Michael Barnes
825 Cindy MacDonald
826 Sarah MacDonald
855 Jamie Scott

854 Angela Kuss

705 Jennifer Kitchner
625 Diane Calloway
807 Jessica O'Keefe
801 James Yungel
831 Ashley Williams
851 Deborah Conran
848 Sharon Francis
824 Donna Pierson
630 Georgie Chiamulera
639 Charles Cook
690 Melissa Huryk
688 Heather Huryk
716 Michelle Long
767 Alexis Simmont
603 Lili Afkhami

615 Greg Bassett

752 Abigail Ryan

856 Kelly Dovin

726 JoAnn Morissette
725 Darlene Morcom
849 Nancy Chernott
887 Gerard Mengang
886 Oke Oluwatosin
779 Kristen Tapman
671 Desirae Green
876 Kathryn Hall

753 Dreanna Ryan
661 Timothy Fields
880 Catherine Hall
799 Robyn Wilson
691 Ann Hynes

692 Mary Hynes

707 Jacqueline Kobin
604 Anne Marie Allison
605 Scott Allison

34:05.35
34:06.82
34:07.50
34:10.73
34:15.56
34:16.21
34:16.67
34:16.70
34:17.32
34:17.70
34:30.44
34:30.63
34:32.93
34:34.88
34:40.37
34:46.74
34:47.90
34:58.56
35:09.60
35:09.72
35:10.94
35:19.23
35:21.05
35:21.73
35:23.39
35:25.41
35:25.98
35:28.94
35:42.40
35:53.45
35:54.72
36:00.69
36:03.38
36:09.87
36:10.10
36:34.29
36:34.37
36:40.51
36:53.00
36:58.01
37:17.29
37:18.67
37:31.48
37:32.15
37:35.18
37:37.30
37:37.87

21
48
57
68
59
32

44
42
10
34
37
37
32
26
53
19
46
69
52
21
37
18
27
41
23
24
52
13
25
59
58
56
31
26
22
25
12
42
35
54
50 F
54 F
57 F
23 F
47 F
50 M

5k
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K



227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

836 Teresa Welch

632 Margaret Chiamulera

720 Paul Meskill Jr
633 Paul Chiamulera
699 Dodie Kennard
741 Paul Perunko
789 Sheila Washburn
729 Greg Mullin

689 Kathleen Huryk
841 Teena Webster
792 Brandon Welch
637 Tonya Combs
601 Colt Abbott

896 Helen Beauchamp
895 Lexi Beauchamp
860 Laura Opdyke
873 Toni Kromedtis
900 Chris Millere
695 Courtney Johnson
602 Alli Adkins

731 Stefanie Neal
781 Christina Tindle
673 Christina Harris
717 JimBob Lyons
694 Ashley Johnson
794 Kaia Welch

685 Karen Hughes
793 Brian Welch

709 Darlene Krauch
810 Jeffrey Middleton
721 Erin Middleton
638 Robert Connerijr.
897 Pamela Ward
791 John Weil

830 Doreen Williams
814 Rachel Clark
790 Coleen Weil

664 Donna Gallagher
761 Christina Sessa
762 Matthew Sessa
819 Adrienne Naleppa
818 Peggy Naleppa
898 The Caboose

37:45.20
37:49.79
37:50.41
37:51.35
37:51.82
37:56.17
38:34.46
38:41.16
38:55.53
38:58.46
39:02.49
39:03.53
39:37.41
40:18.38
40:18.43
40:24.62
40:26.36
40:43.14
41:26.19
41:31.52
41:32.09
41:36.24
41:59.70
42:43.36
42:59.52
43:14.76
43:16.07
43:26.61
43:28.68
46:04.39
46:22.53
47:14.23
48:11.74
53:03.02
53:34.92
53:41.39
54:59.63
55:00.19
55:57.02
55:57.26
1:00:13.55
1:01:36.17
1:21:01.60

60 F
58 M

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K



AGE GROUP
RESULTS



Tim Kennard 10 Mile and 5K River Run
Salisbury University

March 13, 2013

Timing by Running Maryland

for questions email:bjaeger@runningmaryland.com

Division: 5K
Place Bib # Name

Overall Women

1 706 Lynn Knothe
2 722 Lauren Miller
3 875 Maureen Hall

Masters Women Winner (40+)
1 727 Helen Morrow

Grand Masters Women Winner (60+)
1 644 Laura Cummings

Women Under 11

1 676 Macenzie Hastings
2 843 Lauren Selph

3 826 Sarah MacDonald
4 794 Kaia Welch
Women 12-14

1 758 ava Schwartz

2 627 Anna Chiamulera
3 772 Abbie Sterling
4 650 Sarah Diller

5 752 Abigail Ryan

6 876 Kathryn Hall

7 895 Lexi Beauchamp
Women 15-19

1 710 Michelle Lagrotteria
2 881 Annelise Ruark
3 874 Carly Neidecker
4 892 Kasey Donalds
5 891 Maria Nowack
6 616 Sarah Bernstein
7 643 EMILY CREASY
8 701 Kaitlyn Kermisch
9 745 Gail Rabasca
10 831 Ashley Williams

Elapsed

20:01.52
20:26.34
20:28.12

21:38.90

31:06.84

27:32.94
31:32.44
34:17.70
43:14.76

27:08.48
30:01.81
31:24.37
31:53.50
35:42.40
36:40.51
40:18.43

24:44.78
25:03.42
26:20.52
27:00.90
28:14.23
29:23.44
32:09.86
32:21.01
32:57.01
34:47.90

Age

35
13
48

43

60

11
10
10

13
13
12
14
13
12
12

19
16
19
15
19
18
17
19
16
19

Gender
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Division

5K
5K
5K

5K

5K

5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5k
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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Women 30-34
1
2
3

690

821
853
702
641
620
803
757
739
660
730
866
630
767
603
779
707

622
764
878
611
658
861
681
672
608
715
815
812
888
807
688
856
886
671
695
694
761

750
857
800

Melissa Huryk

Katy Turner
Vanessa Junkin
Alexandria Kinder
Lauraleigh Cooper
Lindsay Buccola
Morgan Hoey
Grace Schutschkow
Jenna Payne
Rebecca Ebersole
Karen Nay
Jane Nay
Georgie Chiamulera
Alexis Simmont
Lili Afkhami
Kristen Tapman
Jacqueline Kobin

Andrea Burkhart
Ashley Shuck
Emily Escobedo
Joanna Barbee
Caroline Ebersole
Katie Ayd
Leigh Hitch
Katherine Gunby
Ashley Altvater
Erika Likar
Heather Martin
Courtney Wright
Courtney Flaherty
Jessica O'Keefe
Heather Huryk
Kelly Dovin
Oke Oluwatosin
Desirae Green
Courtney Johnson
Ashley Johnson
Christina Sessa

Melanie Rivers
Tabita Encly
Olga Yates

35:21.05

23:12.02
25:23.28
26:26.18
28:21.66
28:56.47
30:20.57
31:47.77
32:45.37
33:24.13
34:04.40
34:05.35
35:10.94
35:25.41
35:25.98
36:34.29
37:35.18

20:53.32
21:05.05
23:52.97
25:09.58
25:17.72
28:00.81
28:08.68
28:37.42
30:53.66
31:51.56
33:17.05
33:38.92
34:02.81
34:40.37
35:21.73
35:53.45
36:10.10
36:34.37
41:26.19
42:59.52
55:57.02

24:17.87
24:41.46
26:29.07

18

23
22
21
22
24
20
22
20
24
24
21
21
23
24
22
23

26
25
26
26
27
29
26
29
26
27
28
27
27
26
27
25
26
25
27
28
28

31
32
31

b I A e e e e e e A e e e o M o M o M i |

M T M M M M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

5K

5K
5K
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5K
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5K
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5K
5K
5K
5K
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5K
5K
5K



Women 35-39
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868
813
760
677
806
777
765
667
863
855
625
887
602
781

858
797
736
755
782
662
893
798
766
640
854
705
731
814
819

613
698
714
774
785
827
889
612
825
716
753
836
637
896

Lauren Clemson
Stacy Shelton
Kristen Scott
Angie Hengst
Amy Luppens

Brit Suttell
Heather Siler

Christina Gordy

Jessica Vanek
Jamie Scott
Diane Calloway
Gerard Mengang
Alli Adkins
Christina Tindle

Lara Blatchford
Keesha Whyte
Ashlee Parker
Wendie Saullo
Melissa Tippett
Maida Finch
Kim Flower
Nicole Williams
Shannon Simmons
Jessica Cook
Angela Kuss
Jennifer Kitchner
Stefanie Neal
Rachel Clark
Adrienne Naleppa

Sandy Barry
Annette Keller
Amy Liebman
Terri Sterling

Carolyn Underwood
Holly Zakrociemski
Melanie Perreault

Michael Barnes
Cindy MacDonald
Michelle Long
Dreanna Ryan
Teresa Welch
Tonya Combs
Helen Beauchamp

28:00.75
28:23.39
28:35.40
29:27.83
30:14.49
30:16.63
31:38.82
31:44.59
32:23.62
34:30.44
34:34.88
36:09.87
41:31.52
41:36.24

24:50.88
26:22.12
27:55.25
30:13.04
30:39.79
31:24.63
31:30.18
31:31.95
33:14.95
33:52.94
34:30.63
34:32.93
41:32.09
53:41.39
1:00:13.55

24:49.83
26:23.91
29:10.03
29:24.08
31:37.64
32:28.94
33:46.71
34:16.70
34:17.32
35:23.39
36:53.00
37:45.20
39:03.53
40:18.38

30
33
30
33
31
31
31
32
33
34
32
31
30
32

39
35
38
35
39
37
39
38
36
35
37
37
38
36
36

41
44
44
42
44
44
44
44
42
41
42
42
42
41
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Women 45-49
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Women 50-54
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Women 55-59
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756
712
723
754
703
883
870
817
851
604
721

846
795
653
665
743
802
824
880
799
691
699
789
689
860
830

614
763
666
623
751
838
726
725
849
692
632
841
685
790

Laura Schmader
Jill Leisten
Luanne Miller
Tina Ryan
Pamela Kinder
Keri Keen
Megan Oneil
Terri Thomas
Deborah Conran
Anne Marie Allison
Erin Middleton

Trish Bragg
Robin Welsh
Andrea Dudas
Jackie Gast
Susan Pitsenbarger
Kathleen Yungel
Donna Pierson
Catherine Hall
Robyn Wilson
Ann Hynes
Dodie Kennard
Sheila Washburn
Kathleen Huryk
Laura Opdyke
Doreen Williams

Leslie Bartoshesky
Sue Sherwood
Cindy Gilbert
Hope Burrell
Jeanne Ruff
Claire Selph
JoAnn Morissette
Darlene Morcom
Nancy Chernott
Mary Hynes
Margaret Chiamulera
Teena Webster
Karen Hughes
Coleen Weil

25:19.92
26:31.37
26:52.25
28:44.57
29:28.75
32:08.28
32:24.28
33:57.28
34:58.56
37:37.30
46:22.53

28:02.56
28:39.78
29:37.56
29:45.00
30:24.29
30:42.65
35:09.72
37:17.29
37:18.67
37:31.48
37:51.82
38:34.46
38:55.53
40:24.62
53:34.92

24:17.71
26:55.24
27:07.93
30:17.12
31:48.95
34:07.50
35:54.72
36:00.69
36:03.38
37:32.15
37:49.79
38:58.46
43:16.07
54:59.63

49
49
47
46
46
47
45
49
46
47
46

53
51
52
53
54
53
52
54
50
54
53
50
52
52
53

55
59
59
57
56
57
59
58
56
57
59
54
58
58
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Women 60-69

1 848
2 873
3 673
4 709
5 897
6 818
Women 70+

1 664
Men Overall

1 646
2 626
3 805

Male Master (40+)
1 619

Male Grand Master (60+)

1 890

Male Under 11

686
833
735
840
867
656
852
809
792
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Men 12-14

601
816
655
678
724
778
601

N oo b WN R

Men 15-19
1 648

Sharon Francis
Toni Kromedtis
Christina Harris
Darlene Krauch
Pamela Ward
Peggy Naleppa

Donna Gallagher

Michael Dalton
Greg Cauller
Mark Schwab

Scott Boyce

Edwin Rommel

Blake Hundley
Samuel Woodley
James Parana
Alex Sewell
Tyler Porta
Gabe Dunn
Gavin Hentschel
Luke MacDonald
Brandon Welch

Colt Abbott
Kevin Turnamian
Ben Dunn
Cole Henstchel
Ryan Miller
Brandon Tankard
Colt Abbott

Matthew Dee

35:09.60
40:26.36
41:59.70
43:28.68
48:11.74
1:01:36.17

55:00.19

17:41.15
17:44.27
18:39.78

20:43.09

28:32.85

19:08.60
21:55.83
23:40.67
24:34.55
25:53.01
25:53.12
26:13.65
34:16.67
39:02.49

19:32.94
22:26.62
22:45.21
24:38.92
27:59.24
28:01.92
39:37.41

19:31.24

69
62
65
64
61
60

80

26
53
19

42

63

10

10
11
10
11
10

14
14
14
13
13
14
14

17
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Men 30-34
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Men 35-39
1
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773
771
850
742
882
700
872
871
847
829

687
877
823
769
634
610
737
733
659

862
768
684
635
780
607
762

879
732
652
865
711
869
674

693
808
624
639
661

Alex Sterling
Dylan Stanley
Joey Pitsenbarger
Luke Pitsenbarger
Aaron Brumbley
Dylan Kennard
Allison Merriken
James Spadin
Michael Momme
Jonathan Walton

Kenny Hunt
Frank VanGessel
David Vesely
Ryan Snow
Curt Coffin
Matt Ballewe
Gaven Parker
Kyle Orzechowski
James Ebersole

John Anello
Joseph Singleton
Michael Howard

Kyle Coffin
Steve Terranova

Sean Allison

Matthew Sessa

Aaron Rubin
Robert Neil
Michael Dryden
Vance Morrow
Chad Lecates
Scott Huryk
Patrick Harris

Jonathan Insley
Mark Valenzano
Brian Calloway
Charles Cook
Timothy Fields

19:45.85
21:28.74
21:31.70
22:23.41
25:03.19
26:57.34
27:32.90
27:33.05
28:17.44
29:32.76

19:49.68
22:58.02
23:04.82
24:09.32
26:41.68
27:10.75
27:39.21
29:37.73
31:37.08

23:09.63
24:29.17
25:12.18
25:44.17
26:47.48
30:06.05
55:57.26

22:02.13
22:21.30
23:40.55
24:39.45
24:49.74
26:25.38
34:16.21

19:59.93
21:53.79
26:16.20
35:19.23
36:58.01

16
16
18
15
16
15
17
17
15
19

21
22
24
22
23
20
22
23
21

29
26
29
25
29
26
29

31
31
31
33
32
30
32

37
35
37
37
35
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5K
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5K
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Men 40-44
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Men 55-59
1
2

783
839
663
738
884
749
696
729
900
793
810

734
649
864
894
642
670
832
718
787
859
638

842
657
668
834

713
788
759
654
609
804
647
801
615
605
633

885
744

Belden Tobin
Terry Elkins
John Fiori
Matt Parker
Timothy Keen
John Rhoat
Eric Johnston
Greg Mullin
Chris Millere
Brian Welch

Jeffrey Middleton

Donald Parana
Michael Diller
Matt Drew

Walter Beauchamp

Eddie Creasy
Bill Green
Kelley Selph
Donald Mayer
Randall Walston
Vernon Opdyke
Robert Connerijr.

Brad Anderson
Tim Dunn
Timothy Gosnell
Jeremy Johnson
Raymond Adkins
Ross Leisten
Joe Walters
joe Schwartz
Nicholas Dudas
CG Anderson
Eric Ebersole
joan Daugherty
James Yungel
Greg Bassett
Scott Allison
Paul Chiamulera

Alan Quillen
Michael Porta

20:56.82
23:28.89
27:54.56
27:55.96
28:55.95
29:08.41
31:23.39
38:41.16
40:43.14
43:26.61
46:04.39

21:35.53
27:18.56
27:25.77
28:42.37
29:53.77
31:07.10
31:32.29
33:26.21
33:31.85
34:06.82
47:14.23

22:31.28
26:44.04
28:19.60
28:35.63
28:42.74
28:45.82
29:49.13
30:12.54
30:57.33
31:00.82
31:35.93
33:08.73
34:46.74
35:28.94
37:37.87
37:51.35

24:59.66
26:03.02

43
42
41
41
44
43
43
42
44
42
41

49
48
47
46
46
45
45
49
45
48
49

53
51
54
51
51
53
54
50
52
54
54
53
53
52
50
51

58
55
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
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5K
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5K
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5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5k
5K
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Men 70+

Unknown Age
1

740
708
629
791
898

719
645
651
720
741

717

697

Mike Payne
Michael Kobin
George Chiamulera
John Weil
The Caboose

Craig McConnell
William Cummings
Bernie Dormer
Paul Meskill Jr
Paul Perunko

JimBob Lyons

Richard Jones

29:26.01
33:47.25
34:15.56
53:03.02

1:21:01.60

31:57.76
32:50.34
34:10.73
37:50.41
37:56.17

42:43.36

28:43.00

56
55
59
57
58

64
66
68
60
66

79

<L L

LKL

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K

5K



